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1. 1. Bussenius Leon (J) KSV Germania Borne 1999 I0 1 586,00 0 0,00 1 586,00 0 0 586 0 1,0

2. 2. Klämt Enrico KSV Victoria Bitterfeld I 0 1 583,00 1 484,00 2 533,50 0 0 583 0 1,0

4. 3. Beucke Andre SV Salzland Staßfurt I 0 5 577,80 3 553,33 8 568,63 0 584 598 0 4,0

5. 4. Nuthmann Andreas SV Eintracht Gommern I 0 1 570,00 0 0,00 1 570,00 0 0 583 0 1,0

6. 5. Lehmann Guido ESV 1951 Roßlau I 0 5 568,00 4 589,75 9 577,67 0 0 611 0 6,0

7. 6. Brandt Kai SG Chemie Wolfen I 0 3 565,67 6 555,50 9 558,89 0 542 599 1 8,0

13. 7. Stefan Schön SV Blau-Weiß Loburg I 76 5 565,40 4 617,75 9 588,67 0 598 645 0 5,0

3. 8. May Stefan KSV Germania Borne 1999 I0 5 563,80 5 582,40 10 573,10 0 513 611 0 14,5

8. 9. Helbing Rene SG Chemie Wolfen I 0 4 561,50 6 549,00 10 554,00 0 555 595 0 7,0

9. 10. Schulze Sören SV Eintracht Gommern I 0 5 560,00 4 593,75 9 575,00 0 604 625 0 16,0

10. 11. Bsrth Andreas KK Eintracht ´92 Bernburg I 0 1 560,00 0 0,00 1 560,00 0 0 560 0 0,0

11. 12. Kühn Uwe SG Chemie Wolfen I 0 4 558,25 6 529,67 10 541,10 0 501 587 0 3,0

12. 13. Zahrt Dennis KSV Victoria Bitterfeld I 0 4 558,25 4 526,75 8 542,50 0 0 575 0 3,0

14. 14. Seidel Keron ESV 1951 Roßlau I 0 5 555,40 3 572,00 8 561,63 0 0 605 0 4,0

15. 15. Grötzner Wolfgang ESV 1951 Roßlau I 0 5 554,60 4 560,25 9 557,11 0 0 594 0 5,0

17. 16. Hansen Erik KSV Germania Borne 1999 I0 1 554,00 0 0,00 1 554,00 0 0 554 1 3,0

21. 17. Kreuzer Ralf SV Salzland Staßfurt I 0 4 552,25 3 551,33 7 551,86 0 564 589 0 6,0

28. 18. Just Enrico SV Salzland Staßfurt I 0 4 551,75 4 515,75 8 533,75 0 569 569 0 3,0

18. 19. Uhde Detlef SV Salzland Staßfurt I 0 4 550,75 4 547,50 8 549,13 0 543 577 0 5,0

20. 20. Pawlyk Matthias ESV 1951 Roßlau I 0 4 548,75 4 571,50 8 560,13 0 0 606 0 4,0

22. 21. Franke Alf KK Eintracht ´92 Bernburg I 0 5 548,20 4 518,25 9 534,89 0 506 584 0 4,0

24. 22. Klein Torsten ESV 1951 Roßlau I 0 4 547,50 0 0,00 4 547,50 0 0 582 0 1,0

25. 23. Jonas Schön (J) SV Blau-Weiß Loburg I 0 4 546,25 4 549,25 8 547,75 0 0 599 0 4,0

26. 24. Arndt Thomas SV Eintracht Gommern I 0 1 546,00 3 559,00 4 555,75 0 557 604 0 4,0

27. 25. Jozsef Antal ESV 1951 Roßlau I 0 1 546,00 1 545,00 2 545,50 0 0 571 0 1,0

30. 26. Jäckel Marko KK Eintracht ´92 Bernburg I 0 4 545,00 4 527,00 8 536,00 0 534 610 0 5,0

29. 27. Wolf Marcus KSV Germania Borne 1999 I0 5 544,40 5 543,60 10 544,00 0 539 615 0 5,0

31. 28. Pekrul Raik KSV Victoria Bitterfeld I 0 4 543,50 3 521,67 7 534,14 0 0 583 0 3,0

32. 29. Neumann Andre SG Chemie Wolfen I 0 4 542,50 6 572,33 10 560,40 0 555 619 1 7,0

23. 30. Steffen Wiedner SV Blau-Weiß Loburg I 83 5 542,40 4 591,00 9 564,00 0 521 618 1 3,0

33. 31. E Neswadba Tobias KSV Germania Borne 1999 I0 3 541,00 5 521,00 8 528,50 0 0 573 2 7,0

34. 32. Heiko Petercitzke SV Edderitz v. 1921 I 71 4 540,75 6 567,17 10 556,60 0 503 620 0 6,0

35. 33. Seidel Ron ESV 1951 Roßlau I 0 4 540,00 4 567,25 8 553,63 0 0 598 0 3,0

39. 34. Stacke Stefan Union 1861 Schönebeck II 0 4 539,25 2 511,00 6 529,83 0 549 565 2 2,0

19. 35. König Henrik KSV Germania Borne 1999 I0 4 538,00 5 554,20 9 547,00 0 503 602 2 14,0

36. 36. Schmidt Mario KK Eintracht ´92 Bernburg I 0 2 537,50 4 520,75 6 526,33 0 528 565 1 2,0

37. 37. Anderas Rene SV Eintracht Gommern I 0 5 537,20 5 535,00 10 536,10 0 497 568 0 5,0

38. 38. Roth Sebastian SV Salzland Staßfurt I 0 1 537,00 2 532,00 3 533,67 0 0 545 0 1,0

41. 39. Wrubel Udo SV Eintracht Gommern I 0 4 535,25 3 549,67 7 541,43 0 0 589 0 11,0

42. 40. Joneleit Frank KK Eintracht ´92 Bernburg I 0 5 535,00 4 515,00 9 526,11 0 513 603 0 4,5

44. 41. Steffen Schwenkner SV Edderitz v. 1921 I 83 2 534,00 0 0,00 2 534,00 0 0 541 1 1,0

45. 42. Pierzchot Günter KSV Victoria Bitterfeld I 0 3 532,67 4 506,75 7 517,86 0 0 550 0 2,0

46. 43. Hukauf Martin SV Eintracht Gommern I 0 4 532,25 5 564,00 9 549,89 0 575 614 1 14,0

40. 44. Golmann Lucas Union 1861 Schönebeck II 0 5 532,00 5 548,20 10 540,10 0 517 581 2 3,0

47. 45. Rösel Uwe SG Chemie Wolfen I 0 3 532,00 6 514,00 9 520,00 0 518 566 1 1,0

49. 46. Fetter Fred KK Eintracht ´92 Bernburg I 0 4 530,75 4 531,75 8 531,25 0 531 591 0 4,0

16. 47. Roth Sebastian SV Salzland Staßfurt I 0 2 529,50 1 541,00 3 533,33 0 505 554 0 1,0

50. 48. Rene Sourisseaux SV Edderitz v. 1921 I 65 4 529,25 6 554,33 10 544,30 0 520 617 1 6,0

52. 49. Neuendorf Andreas KSV Victoria Bitterfeld I 0 4 525,00 3 514,00 7 520,29 0 0 545 0 4,0

53. 50. Busse Dustin Union 1861 Schönebeck II 0 1 524,00 1 567,00 2 545,50 0 0 567 0 0,0

55. 51. Rainer Busse SV Blau-Weiß Loburg I 64 4 523,75 3 547,00 7 533,71 0 0 605 2 2,0

43. 52. Dietze Eric KSV Germania Borne 1999 I0 5 523,00 5 545,60 10 534,30 0 478 607 0 6,0

56. 53. Schneidereit Lars Union 1861 Schönebeck II 0 1 522,00 0 0,00 1 522,00 0 0 522 6 1,0

57. 54. Zander Thomas SV Eintracht Gommern I 0 4 521,75 3 554,00 7 535,57 0 558 608 1 14,0

51. 55. Stacke Sandro Union 1861 Schönebeck II 0 5 521,40 5 556,60 10 539,00 0 500 566 2 7,0

54. 56. Scheuer Andreas KSV Germania Borne 1999 I0 4 521,25 5 553,40 9 539,11 0 513 584 0 16,0

58. 57. Schönewerk Uwe SG Chemie Wolfen I 0 4 520,75 6 510,00 10 514,30 0 529 565 2 5,0

62. 58. Gablenz Frank Union 1861 Schönebeck II 0 4 520,25 5 541,80 9 532,22 0 524 563 1 1,0

60. 59. Eberhard Stoye SV Edderitz v. 1921 I 59 3 519,00 6 561,50 9 547,33 0 554 624 2 8,0

61. 60. Löhnert Bernd SV Eintracht Gommern I 0 3 519,00 4 555,25 7 539,71 0 537 593 1 10,0

Landesverband Kegeln/Bowling Sachsen-Anhalt e.V. - Sektion Classic -

Rangliste Landesliga bis Rang 60 - Saison 2018/2019 -

, 08.12.2018



Pl. Pl. N a m e K l u b Sp. Kegel Ges. Ges. Kegel Voll Abr. Abr. Fehl Fehl

Alt Neu Schn. Schn. Schn. Schn.

2. 1. Stefan Schön SV Blau-Weiß Loburg I 9 598 5298 588,67 3397 377,44 1901 211,22 25 2,78
3. 2. Bussenius Leon (J) KSV Germania Borne 1999 I1 0 586 586,00 376 376,00 210 210,00 5 5,00
5. 3. Lehmann Guido ESV 1951 Roßlau I 9 0 5199 577,67 3353 372,56 1846 205,11 12 1,33
6. 4. Schulze Sören SV Eintracht Gommern I 9 604 5175 575,00 3404 378,22 1771 196,78 34 3,78
4. 5. May Stefan KSV Germania Borne 1999 I10 513 5731 573,10 3740 374,00 1991 199,10 21 2,10
7. 6. Nuthmann Andreas SV Eintracht Gommern I 1 0 570 570,00 359 359,00 211 211,00 4 4,00
9. 7. Beucke Andre SV Salzland Staßfurt I 8 584 4549 568,63 2979 372,38 1570 196,25 19 2,38
8. 8. Steffen Wiedner SV Blau-Weiß Loburg I 9 521 5076 564,00 3298 366,44 1778 197,56 25 2,78

10. 9. Müller Guido Union 1861 Schönebeck II 2 0 1128 564,00 760 380,00 368 184,00 15 7,50
12. 10. Seidel Keron ESV 1951 Roßlau I 8 0 4493 561,63 2924 365,50 1569 196,13 27 3,38
14. 11. Neumann Andre SG Chemie Wolfen I 10 555 5604 560,40 3650 365,00 1954 195,40 17 1,70
15. 12. Pawlyk Matthias ESV 1951 Roßlau I 8 0 4481 560,13 2980 372,50 1501 187,63 35 4,38
16. 13. Bsrth Andreas KK Eintracht ´92 Bernburg I 1 0 560 560,00 392 392,00 168 168,00 8 8,00
13. 14. Brandt Kai SG Chemie Wolfen I 9 542 5030 558,89 3256 361,78 1774 197,11 27 3,00
17. 15. Grötzner Wolfgang ESV 1951 Roßlau I 9 0 5014 557,11 3411 379,00 1603 178,11 38 4,22
11. 16. Heiko Petercitzke SV Edderitz v. 1921 I 10 503 5566 556,60 3714 371,40 1852 185,20 50 5,00
18. 17. Arndt Thomas SV Eintracht Gommern I 4 557 2223 555,75 1516 379,00 707 176,75 9 2,25
20. 18. Helbing Rene SG Chemie Wolfen I 10 555 5540 554,00 3693 369,30 1847 184,70 21 2,10
19. 19. Hansen Erik KSV Germania Borne 1999 I1 0 554 554,00 373 373,00 181 181,00 4 4,00
21. 20. Seidel Ron ESV 1951 Roßlau I 8 0 4429 553,63 2976 372,00 1453 181,63 38 4,75
1. 21. Jochen Neubauer SV Blau-Weiß Loburg I 2 518 1107 553,50 566 283,00 541 270,50 14 7,00

25. 22. Kreuzer Ralf SV Salzland Staßfurt I 7 564 3863 551,86 2534 362,00 1329 189,86 16 2,29
30. 23. Hukauf Martin SV Eintracht Gommern I 9 575 4949 549,89 3322 369,11 1627 180,78 44 4,89
24. 24. Uhde Detlef SV Salzland Staßfurt I 8 543 4393 549,13 2942 367,75 1451 181,38 25 3,13
40. 25. Enrico Kümmel SV Edderitz v. 1921 I 10 598 5480 548,00 3657 365,70 1823 182,30 33 3,30
26. 26. Jonas Schön (J) SV Blau-Weiß Loburg I 8 0 4382 547,75 2921 365,13 1461 182,63 25 3,13
28. 27. Klein Torsten ESV 1951 Roßlau I 4 0 2190 547,50 1486 371,50 704 176,00 22 5,50
31. 28. Eberhard Stoye SV Edderitz v. 1921 I 9 554 4926 547,33 3323 369,22 1603 178,11 44 4,89
22. 29. Mirko Gericke SV Blau-Weiß Loburg I 8 508 4378 547,25 2904 363,00 1474 184,25 27 3,38
23. 30. König Henrik KSV Germania Borne 1999 I9 503 4923 547,00 3305 367,22 1618 179,78 26 2,89
33. 31. Jozsef Antal ESV 1951 Roßlau I 2 0 1091 545,50 722 361,00 369 184,50 13 6,50
34. 32. Busse Dustin Union 1861 Schönebeck II 2 0 1091 545,50 728 364,00 363 181,50 6 3,00
29. 33. Rene Sourisseaux SV Edderitz v. 1921 I 10 520 5443 544,30 3730 373,00 1713 171,30 39 3,90
35. 34. Wolf Marcus KSV Germania Borne 1999 I10 539 5440 544,00 3634 363,40 1806 180,60 51 5,10
39. 35. Zahrt Dennis KSV Victoria Bitterfeld I 8 0 4340 542,50 2862 357,75 1478 184,75 30 3,75
36. 36. André Schön SV Blau-Weiß Loburg I 8 523 4332 541,50 2942 367,75 1390 173,75 36 4,50
43. 37. Wrubel Udo SV Eintracht Gommern I 7 0 3790 541,43 2524 360,57 1266 180,86 22 3,14
32. 38. Kühn Uwe SG Chemie Wolfen I 10 501 5411 541,10 3671 367,10 1740 174,00 30 3,00
38. 39. Golmann Lucas Union 1861 Schönebeck II 10 517 5401 540,10 3676 367,60 1725 172,50 63 6,30
46. 40. Löhnert Bernd SV Eintracht Gommern I 7 537 3778 539,71 2503 357,57 1275 182,14 42 6,00
41. 41. Scheuer Andreas KSV Germania Borne 1999 I9 513 4852 539,11 3231 359,00 1621 180,11 45 5,00
37. 42. Stacke Sandro Union 1861 Schönebeck II 10 500 5390 539,00 3634 363,40 1756 175,60 67 6,70
42. 43. Stacke Satino Union 1861 Schönebeck II 10 506 5384 538,40 3651 365,10 1733 173,30 58 5,80
48. 44. Janke Matthias Union 1861 Schönebeck II 1 0 538 538,00 365 365,00 173 173,00 9 9,00
45. 45. Anderas Rene SV Eintracht Gommern I 10 497 5361 536,10 3619 361,90 1742 174,20 49 4,90
49. 46. Jäckel Marko KK Eintracht ´92 Bernburg I 8 534 4288 536,00 2868 358,50 1420 177,50 40 5,00
58. 47. Zander Thomas SV Eintracht Gommern I 7 558 3749 535,57 2478 354,00 1271 181,57 17 2,43
47. 48. Franke Alf KK Eintracht ´92 Bernburg I 9 506 4814 534,89 3226 358,44 1588 176,44 44 4,89
44. 49. Dietze Eric KSV Germania Borne 1999 I10 478 5343 534,30 3574 357,40 1769 176,90 52 5,20
51. 50. Pekrul Raik KSV Victoria Bitterfeld I 7 0 3739 534,14 2541 363,00 1198 171,14 37 5,29
52. 51. Steffen Schwenkner SV Edderitz v. 1921 I 2 0 1068 534,00 739 369,50 329 164,50 17 8,50
61. 52. Just Enrico SV Salzland Staßfurt I 8 569 4270 533,75 2883 360,38 1387 173,38 38 4,75
53. 53. Rainer Busse SV Blau-Weiß Loburg I 7 0 3736 533,71 2496 356,57 1240 177,14 43 6,14
54. 54. Roth Sebastian SV Salzland Staßfurt I 3 0 1601 533,67 1063 354,33 538 179,33 15 5,00
60. 55. Maik Hocke SV Edderitz v. 1921 I 6 554 3201 533,50 2146 357,67 1055 175,83 44 7,33
55. 56. Klämt Enrico KSV Victoria Bitterfeld I 2 0 1067 533,50 720 360,00 347 173,50 6 3,00
27. 57. Roth Sebastian SV Salzland Staßfurt I 3 505 1600 533,33 1087 362,33 513 171,00 25 8,33
56. 58. Gablenz Frank Union 1861 Schönebeck II 9 524 4790 532,22 3292 365,78 1498 166,44 61 6,78
50. 59. Nauck Holger Union 1861 Schönebeck II 8 514 4253 531,63 2879 359,88 1374 171,75 33 4,13
59. 60. Fetter Fred KK Eintracht ´92 Bernburg I 8 531 4250 531,25 2851 356,38 1399 174,88 44 5,50
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